
DFPD BOD 2025 Regular Meeting Schedule
Monday, January 13, 2025 1/13/2025
Monday, February 10, 2025 2/10/2025
Monday, March 10, 2025 3/10/2025
Monday, April 14, 2025 4/14/2025
Monday, May 12, 2025 5/12/2025
Monday, June 9, 2025 6/9/2025
Monday, July 14, 2025 7/14/2025

Monday, August 11, 2025 8/11/2025
Monday, September 8, 2025 9/8/2025
Monday, October 13, 2025 10/13/2025

Monday, November 10, 2025 11/10/2025
Monday, December 8, 2025 12/8/2025

The first Monday of each month at 6:00 p.m. barring special 
circumstances that result in the need to change a specific date or time. 


	DFPD BOD 2025 Regular Meeting Schedule  

